
 

 

BID RECAP 

GL-2015-17- Window and Door Replacement - Gideon Welles School  

Due Date/Time: 02-03-15 @ 2:00 pm 

 

 

 

BIDDER’S NAME 

 

TOTAL BASE 

BID AMOUNT 

ALTERNATE 

NO. 1 

(ADD) 

ALTERNATE 

NO. 2 

(DEDUCT) 

ALTERNATE 

NO. 3 

(DEDUCT) 

ALTERNATE 

NO. 4 

(ADD/DEDUCT) 

 

ACCURATE DOOR & WINDOW LLC 

PRESTON, CT 

 

1,180,000 

 

128,000 

 

(620,000) 

 

(600,000) 

 

0 

 

Award 

RUDOLPH NETSCH 

CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 

CHESTER, CT 

 

1,494,535 

 

 

139,968 

 

(685,451) 

 

(809,084) 

 

(10,500) 

 

L HOLZNER ELECTRIC CO 

BRIDGEPORT, CT 

 

2,154,000 

 

158,000 

 

(775,000) 

 

(1,160,000) 

 

0 

 

LAROCHE BUILDERS LLC 

STAFFORD SPRINGS, CT 

 

1,654,408 

 

200,972 

 

(843,535) 

 

(810,873) 

 

268,400 

 

G DONOVAN ASSOCIATES INC 

LEBANON, CT 

 

2,396,000 

 

114,000 

 

(991,000) 

 

(778,000) 

 

0 

 

 

 

 


