## BID RECAP GL-2015-17- Window and Door Replacement - Gideon Welles School Due Date/Time: 02-03-15 @ 2:00 pm

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT	ALTERNATE NO. 1 (ADD)	ALTERNATE NO. 2 (DEDUCT)	ALTERNATE NO. 3 (DEDUCT)	ALTERNATE NO. 4 (ADD/DEDUCT)	
ACCURATE DOOR & WINDOW LLC						
PRESTON, CT	1,180,000	128,000	(620,000)	(600,000)	0	Award
RUDOLPH NETSCH						
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	1,494,535	139,968	(685,451)	(809,084)	(10,500)	
CHESTER, CT						
L HOLZNER ELECTRIC CO						
BRIDGEPORT, CT	2,154,000	158,000	(775,000)	(1,160,000)	0	
LAROCHE BUILDERS LLC						
STAFFORD SPRINGS, CT	1,654,408	200,972	(843,535)	(810,873)	268,400	
G DONOVAN ASSOCIATES INC						
LEBANON, CT	2,396,000	114,000	(991,000)	(778,000)	0	